8146/5-6 Series Disconnects
DISCONNECT SWITCHES FOR HAZARDOUS & CORROSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
INNOVATIVE EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
Disconnects 8146/5-6 Series
Features:
• 16A, 32A, 63A and 125A
models.
• Enclosures made of

HAZARDOUS & CORROSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
INNOVATIVE EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
Ordering Information
Modifications of the standard designs are possible e.g. auxiliary contacts entry parts, additional terminals.
CATALOG NUMBER
WITHOUT HUBS FEED THROUGH ENTRY
(Top & Bottom)
AMP. HUB SIZE ENCLOSURE
8146/5052-D
8146/5062-B
8146/5083-D
8146/5095-B
3/4"
1"
2"
2 1/2"
16
32
63
125
8146/5-602-5002
8146/5-604-5003
8146/5-606-5006
8146/5-609-5007
8146/5-602-7002
8146/5-604-7003
8146/5-606-7006
8146/5-609-7007
8146/5-602-0000
8146/5-604-0000
8146/5-606-0000
8146/5-609-0000
Installation Example
8146/5-6 Disconnect Logic
FEED THROUGH ENTRY
(2 Hubs In Bottom)
B
C
D
A
A - 16 AMP DISCONNECTS SERIES
B - 32 AMP DISCONNECTS SERIES
C - 63 AMP DISCONNECTS SERIES
D - 125 AMP DISCONNECTS SERIES
8146/5-6_ _ - _ _ _ _
02 -   16 AMP
04 -   32 AMP
06 -   63 AMP
09 - 125 AMP
HUBS
000 -  NO HUBS
001 -  1/2" NPT
002 -  3/4" NPT
003 -  1" NPT
004 -  1-1/4" NPT
005 -  1-1/2" NPT
006 -  2" NPT
007 -  2-1/2" NPT
008 -  3" NPT
0 - NO ENTRY
3 - TOP FEED ENTRY
4 - BOTTOM FEED ENTRY
5 - FEED THROUGH ENTRY
6 - 2 TOP ENTRIES
7 - 2 BOTTOM ENTRIES
COMPRESSION
CABLE GLANDS
(CABLE O.D.)
M16
M20